PWR-CC1-250WAC | Verified
BRAND NEW & VERIFIED
VERIFIED  PRODUCT  DATASHEET
PWR-CC1-250WAC
Cisco Network Hardware Specification, Availability and Quote Reference
Product Model PWR-CC1-250WAC
Document Type Product Datasheet
Condition Brand New, Original and Verified
Supplier Layer23-Switch.com
200+
Countries Sold
18,000+
Customers Trusted
$20M
Inventory Available
1-Year
Warranty Support
Need Price or Availability?
View product details, check stock, or request a fast quotation from Layer23-Switch.
View Product Page & Request a Quote
Cisco, Juniper, H3C, Aruba and Fortinet Network Hardware Supplier
www.layer23-switch.com | sales@layer23-switch.com
PWR-CC1-250WAC | Verified
PWR-CC1-250WAC Datasheet
The Cisco PWR-CC1-250WAC datasheet provides
verified specifications, key features, and application
scenarios. This document helps engineers and IT buyers
quickly evaluate the PWR-CC1-250WAC and integrate it
into enterprise or service provider networks with
confidence.
Read More | Quote
Specification
Parameter Specification Parameter Specification
Model PWR-CC1-250WAC Product Type 250W AC Power Supply Module
Supported Platforms Cisco Catalyst 8300 1RU Models
(C8300-1N1S-4T2X,
C8300-1N1S-6T)
Form Factor Internal Field-Replaceable PSU
Maximum Output
Power
250W AC Input Voltage 100–240 VAC
Input Frequency 50–60 Hz Input Current 3A – 1.25A
DC Output Rating 12V, 21A Efficiency Level 80 Plus Silver
PoE Support Yes PoE Power Budget Up to 250W
Output Hold-up Time 20 ms Redundancy Support Dual PSU Redundant Capable
Input Connector IEC 320 C14 Receptacle Power Cord Rating 5A AC Cord Rating
Cooling Integrated chassis airflow Field Replaceable Yes
Typical Use Case Branch SD-WAN, Secure Edge
Routing
Supported Features PoE for IP Phones, APs,
Cameras (via modules)
PWR-CC1-250WAC | Verified
Want to Buy
Order Now  Get a Quote
Why Layer23-Switch.com
As a leading network hardware supplier, Layer23-Switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, H3C, Juniper, etc.
200+
Countries we Sold
18,000+
Customers Trusted
$20,000,000
Inventory Available
50%–98%
Off Global List Price
100%
Safe Online Shopping
Contact Us
WhatsApp: +8617181189993
Wechat: layer23-switch
Telegram: layer23_switch
Email: sales@layer23-switch.com
Need Price and Availability for PWR-CC1-250WAC?
View product details, request a quote, or check current stock from Layer23-Switch.
View Product Details & Request a Quote